summerfest 3K

Race Date
May 30, 2015 Final Team Results
3K
Class - 1 Elementary
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Poinsettia Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 49:23
1 301  Ethan Lanning M-10 13 13 11:11 11:11
2 474  Chelsea Ochoa F-10 15 28 11:13 22:24
3 51  John Carter M-11 17 45 11:22 33:47
4 57  Claire Clay F-10 86 131 15:35 49:23
Team - Lemonwood Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 54:05
1 917 Pedro Calderon M-12 14 14 11:12 11:12
2 911  Yasmin Arzola F-13 44 58 13:24 24:37
3 935 Jonathan Escobar M-13 52 110 13:47 38:24
4 910  Kimberlyn Arzola F-9 87 197 15:40 54:05
Team - Will Rogers Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 57:24
1 147  Wyatt Farrell M- 9 28 28 12:20 12:20
2 728  David Reyes M- 9 36 64 12:41 25:01
3 181 Elena Grewe F-10 93 157 16:03 41:05
4 399  Monique Mares F-10 108 265 16:19 57:24
Team - Juanamaria Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 57:25
1 721 Josiah Reyes M- 7 41 41 13:02 13:02
2 376  Ryan Magquinalez F-9 61 102 14:07 27:10
3 454  Manny Mendez M-11 71 173 14:40 41:50
4 786  Sofia Stepan F-10 85 258 15:34 57:25
Team - EP Foster Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 57:45
1 160  Jose Garcia M-10 32 32 12:27 12:27
2 149  Conner Faulkner M- 9 60 92 14:06 26:34
3 753  Stephanie Romero F-10 76 168 15:06 41:41
4 763  Sophia Silva F-11 95 263 16:04 57:45
Team - Sierra Linda Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:05:49
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Race Date
May 30, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Sierra Linda

803  Karla Alatorre
848  Jessica Quintana
881 Ivan Xichtencatl
874  Mark Vasquez

A WDN PR
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summerfest 3K
Final Team Results

3K
Class - 1 Elementary
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:05:49
F-9 78 78 15:14 15:14
F-10 100 178 16:09 31:23
M- 9 102 280 16:12 47:36
M- 9 143 423 18:12 1:05:49
2 05/30/2015 11:08:00



Race Date
May 30, 2015
Bib No Name
Team - DATA

1 211 Charlie Hammel
2 233  Lance Haywood
3 741 Kiera Rivera

4 194  Laura Gurney

Team - Cabirillo

127
708
774

41

A WN P
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Brock Donaldson
Henry Pick
Taylor Sovich
Autumn Brown

summerfest 3K
Final Team Results

3K
Class - 2 Middle
Overall
City Age Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Ventura CA M-14
ventura CA M-14
F-11
F-14

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

VENTURA CA M-13
M-14
Ventura F-12
F-13

3

2
5
29
31

30
43

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
45:12
2 9:43 9:43
7 10:37 20:20
36 12:24 32:45
67 12:27 45:12
2
46:54
3 10:27 10:27
11 10:41 21:08
41 12:26 33:34
84 13:19 46:54

05/30/2015 11:08:00



